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 Kartenfunktion inklusive Kopfhörer

Bluetooth &
 FM

 radio &
 M

icroSD
 card function inclusive headphones

B
lu

eto
o

th
 M

P
3

H
ea

d
set B

T
-X

2
4

B
lu

eto
o

th
 M

P
3

H
ea

d
set B

T
-X

2
4

Freisprechfunktion /
Handsfree Function

FM Radio

Bluetooth
Version 2.1

Sel�e-Auslöserfunktion /
Sel�e Trigger Function

Kopfhörer /
Headphones

Integriertes Mikrofon /
Built-in microphone

Unterstützt MicroSD Karte /
Supports MicroSD Card

Bluetooth- & FM-Radio & MicroSD Kartenfunktion 
inklusive Kopfhörer

Bluetooth & FM radio & MicroSD card function 
inclusive headphones

Bluetooth Musikübertragung /
Bluetooth Music Transfer

Kabellos telefonieren, Musik & 
FM-Radiofunktion

Freisprechfunktion & integriertes 
Mikrofon
BT-Adapter (3,5mm Audiostecker) für 
Kopfhörer/Lautsprecher/Stereoanlage
Sel�e-Auslöserfunktion
Befestigungsclip an Kleidung oder 
Taschen

Technische Spezi�kationen:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / A2DP Pro�l / ~8m 

Reichweite
• Bluetooth: Frequenzband 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: abgestrahlte 

Sendeleistung max. 2,5mW
• Unterstützt MP3 & WMA 

Musikformate
• Unterstützt MicroSD* Karte bis 32GB 

(*nicht enthalten)
• Eingebauter au�adbarer 150mAh 

Li-Polymer Akku 3.7V
• Dauer (Stunden): au�aden ~2,5 / 

Wiedergabe ~3,5 / Standby ~6-7 (BT 
verbunden)

• Stromversorgung DC 5V / 3.7V
• Gewicht / Maße: [Kopfhörer] 12g / 

Kabellänge 76cm; [Clip] 14g / (L) 5,5 x 
(W) 2,5 x (H) 1,5cml) 1,0cm

Verpackungsinhalt:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Micro USB-Ladekabel, 
Kopfhörer, Gebrauchsanleitung

Wireless telephone calls, 
music & FM radio function

Handsfree function & built-in 
microphone 
BT adapter (3.5mm audio 
connector) for 
headphones/speakers/stereo 
system 
Sel�e trigger function
Handy clip to attach to clothing or 
bags

Technical Speci�cations:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / A2DP pro�le / ~8m 

distance
• Bluetooth: frequency band 2.4GHz
• Bluetooth: radiated transmission 

power max. 2.5mW
• Supports MP3 & WMA music formats
• Supports MicroSD* card up to 32GB 

(*not included)
• Built-in rechargeable 150mAh 

Li-polymer battery 3.7V
• Duration (hours): charge ~2.5 / play 

~3.5 / standby ~6-7 (BT connected)
• Power supply DC 5V / 3.7V
• Weight / Dimensions: [Earphones] 

12g / Length cable 76cm; [Clip] 14g / 
(L) 5.5 x (W) 2.5 x (H) 1.5cm

Package Contents:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Micro USB charging cable, 
Earphones, User Manual

Appels sans �l, fonction musique 
& radio FM

Fonction mains libres & microphone 
intégré 
Adaptateur BT (3,5mm prise audio) 
pour écouteurs/haut-parleurs/système 
stéréo
Fonction de prise de Sel�e 
Attache pratique pour �xer à un 
vêtement ou à un sac

Caractéristiques techniques:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / pro�l A2DP / ~8m distance 
• Bluetooth: bande de fréquences 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: puissance d'émission 

rayonnée max. 2,5mW
• Prise en charge MP3 & WMA formats de 

musique
• Prend en charge cartes MicroSD* 

jusqu'à 32Go (*non inclus)
• Batterie intégrée 150mAh recargeable 

de Li-polymère 3.7V
• Durée (heures): de charge ~2,5 / de 

lecture ~3,5 / de veille ~6-7 (BT 
connecté)

• Alimentation électrique CC 5V / 3.7V
• Poids / Dimensions: [Écouteurs] 12g / 

Lo. câble 76cm; [Attache] 14g / (Lo) 5,5 x 
(La) 2,5 x (H) 1,5cm

Contenu de la livraison:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Câble de charge Micro USB, 
Écouteurs, Manuel d’utilisation

Chiamate senza �li, funzione 
musica & radio FM

Funzione vivavoce & microfono 
incorporato 
Adattatore BT (3,5mm connettore 
audio) per 
auricolari/altoparlanti/impianto stereo
Funzioni Sel�e grilletto 
Clip per attaccare ai vestiti o alla 
borsa

Speci�che tecniche:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / pro�lo A2DP / ~8m 

distanza 
• Bluetooth: banda di frequenza 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: potenza di trasmissione 

irradiata mass. 2,5mW
• Supporta i formati musicali MP3 & WMA
• Supporta schede MicroSD* �no a 

32GB (*non inclusa)
• Batteria 150mAh incorporata 

ricaricabile ai Li-polimeri 3,7V
• Durata (ore): di ricarica ~2,5 / di 

riproduzione ~3,5 / standby ~6-7 (BT 
collegato)

• Alimentazione elettrica CC 5V / 3.7V
• Peso / Dimensioni: [Auricolari] 12g / 

(Lu. cavo) 76cm; [Clip] 14g / (Lu) 5,5 x 
(La) 2,5 x (A) 1,5cm 

Contenuto della confezione:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Cavo di ricarica Micro USB, 
Auricolari, Manuale di istruzione

Bezdrátové hovory, funkce 
hudby & FM rádia

Hands-free funkce & vestavěným 
mikrofon 
BT adaptér (3,5mm audio 
konektorem) pro sluchátka/ 
reproduktoru/stereo-systému
Funkce spouště pro Sel�e
Šikovná klip pro připnutí na oděv 
nebo brašnu

Llamadas inalámbricas, función 
de música & radio FM

Función de manos libres & micrófono 
incorporado
Adaptador BT (3,5mm conector de 
audio) para 
auriculares/altavoces/sistema estéreo
Función Sel�e obturador
Pinza práctica para conexión a la ropa 
o a una bolsa

Especi�caciones técnicas:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / per�l A2DP / ~8m distanza 
• Bluetooth: banda de frecuencias 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: potencia de transmisión 

radiada máx. 2,5mW
• Soporta los formatos de música MP3 & 

WMA
• Admite tarjetas MicroSD* de hasta 

32GB (*no incluido)
• Batería incorporada 150mAh 

recargable de Li-polímero 3.7V
• Duración (horas): carga ~2,5 / 

reproducción ~3,5 / de espera ~6-7 (BT 
conectado)

• Fuente de alimentación CC 5V / 3.7V
• Peso / Dimensiones: [Auriculares] 12g / 

(L. cable) 76cm; [Pinza] 14g / (L) 5,5 x 
(An) 2,5 x (Al) 1,5cm

Contenido del paquete:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Cable de carga Micro USB, 
Auriculares, Manual de usuario

Połączenia bezprzewodowe, 
funkcja muzyki & radia FM

Funkcja głośnomówiący & 
wbudowanym mikrofon 
Adapter BT (złączem audio 3,5mm) do 
słuchawki/głośnika/zestawu stereo
Funkcja wyzwalania Sel�e
Praktyczny spinacz umożliwiający 
przypięcie do ubrania lub torby

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / pro�l A2DP / ~8m 
dystans

• Bluetooth: pasmo częstotliwości 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: moc transmisji 
promieniowania maks. 2,5mW

• Obsługuje formaty muzyczne MP3 & 
WMA

• Obsługuje karty MicroSD* do 32GB (*nie 
wliczone)

• Wbudowany akumulator 150mAh 
Li-polimerowy 3.7V

• Czas trwania (godziny): ładowanie ~2,5 / 
odtwarzanie ~3,5 / czuwania ~6-7 (BT 
połączony)

• Zasilanie DC 5V / 3.7V
• Waga / Wymiary: [Słuchawki] 12g / (D. 
kabla) 76cm; [Spinacz] 14g / (D) 5,5 x 
(S) 2,5 x (W) 1,5cm

Zawartość pakietu:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Kabel do ładowania Micro USB, 
Słuchawki, Instrukcja obsługi

Technické údaje:
• Bluetooth V2.1 / pro�l A2DP / ~8m 
dosah

• Bluetooth: frekvenční pásmo 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: radiovaný přenosový výkon 
max. 2,5mW

• Podporuje formáty hudba MP3 & WMA
• Podporuje kartu MicroSD* až do 32GB 
(*není součástí)

• Vestavěná dobíjecí Li-polymerová 
150mAh baterie 3.7V

• Doba trvání (hodiny): nabíjení ~2,5 / 
přehrávání ~3,5 / standby ~6-7 (BT 
připojen)

• Zdroj napájení DC 5V / 3.7V
• Hmotnost / Rozměry: [Sluchátka] 12g 
/ (D. kabelu) 76cm; [Klip] 14g / (D) 5,5 x 
(Š) 2,5 x (V) 1,5cm

Obsah balení:
MusicMan® Bluetooth MP3 Headset 
BT-X24, Micro USB nabíjecí kabel, 
Sluchátka, Návod k obsluze


